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Another GOLD Award For Rosborough Partners!

Residential Maintenance Gold Award

Our client built a new home in an established area with classic architecture,
and they desired a home and landscape that would immediately blend in with
the neighborhood. In addition, the narrow in-town lot would require a clever
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solution to providing privacy.

Riverstone seat walls and columns at the entrance provide an aura of
permanence, and receive on-going inspection and cleaning from our team to
maintain their structural integrity and appearance. Mature plant material
benefits from seasonal pruning and inspections to retain good plant health and
shape. In the backyard, privacy screening was created with a tall, narrow
Carpinus hedge that we trim delicately to maintain its graceful proportions.

Distinctive details personalize the gardens, such as a custom boxwood
parterre that is artistically pruned, and a unique garden sculpture nestled on an
immaculately maintained crushed gravel base.

The homeowner's aesthetic exudes calm sophistication so their landscape had
to reflect the same. The result is timeless elegance.



Garden Steward Team
Our team will continue the following service this
week:

Dormant pruning

Plant Health Care
CLOSED UNTIL SPRING

Contact Information
Feel free to contact your Garden Steward directly with any questions or requests for service. Or
contact our office 847/549-1361, Monday-Friday, 8:30am-5:00pm.
NOTE: We continue to respect physical distancing protocols for staff and client safety until further notice.

Design Team
Joe Haubert: 847/514-8376 / joseph@rosboroughpartners.com

Chris Durley: 847/774-2006 / chris@rosboroughpartners.com

Taylor Lininger: 847/417-0834 / taylor@rosboroughpartners.com

Garden Steward Team
Jose Mercado: 847/417-0841 / jose@rosboroughpartners.com

Katie Belleno: 847/732-1927 / katie@rosboroughpartners.com

Terri Thornton: 847/514-8455 / terri@rosboroughpartners.com

Plant Health Care
Lucio Torres: 847/417-1618 / lucio@rosboroughpartners.com

Chief Steward Officer
Phil Rosborough: 847/417-0832 / phil@rosboroughpartners.com
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